Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mirella Pierson - (967103) - Leatherhead SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

34.17
1:14.84
2:50.00

46.13
1:36.52
3:28.48

39.68
2:07.55

39.82
1:52.40
3:09.09

1:24.44

to LC

34.80
1:16.00
2:52.00

46.80
1:37.80
3:31.00

40.20
2:08.10

40.30
1:53.10
3:11.20
1:24.40

SC WA
Pts

302
302
273
232
269
268
231
76
254
116
267

299

Date

21/05/17
21/05/17
15/01/17
25/06/17
21/05/17
16/10/16
21/05/17
16/11/13
25/06/17
16/11/13
25/06/17
21/05/17

Meet

Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Leatherhead Club Championships
Leatherhead Open Meet 2017
Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet
Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Box Hill SC Club Championships
Leatherhead Open Meet 2017

Box Hill SC Club Championships
Leatherhead Open Meet 2017

Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Venue

Woking
Woking
Dorking
Dorking
Woking
Cranleigh
Woking
Guildford
Dorking
Guildford
Dorking

Woking

License

SE170722
SE170722
SE170366
SE171162
SE170722
SE161411
SE170722
SE3527

SE171162
SE3527

SE171162
SE170722
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